
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results for 

Infrastructure Related Procurement Projects (IRP) 

For 
              May 18, 2021             

 

Proposal No. B200008 

Project Name US-12, MP 146 Excavation-Removal 

District No. 2 County Idaho 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project  
      May 20, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded  06/01/2021    

Project Budget   $60,000.00 

Cook & Sons Construction LLC Grangeville ID Regular 
$58,440.00 

Crea Construction Inc Lewiston  ID Irregular 
$89,070.00 

Knife River Corporation-Mountain West Boise ID Regular 
$111,000.00 

5J Excavation Hagerman ID Regular 
$152,070.00 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 

Proposal No. B200006 - Fixed Price Variable Quantity 

Project Name SH-14, MP 34.6 Excavation-Removal 

District No. 2 County Idaho 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project  
      May 20, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded  06/01/2021    

Project Budget   $50,000.00 

Knife River Corporation-Mountain West Boise ID Regular 
1,750 CY 

5J Excavation Hagerman ID Regular 
1,638 CY 

Crea Construction Inc Lewiston  ID Irregular 
1,212 CY 

   Bid Abstract 
 

file://apps.itd.idaho.gov///itdexpwsp01/InterProdApps$/contractors/mhp/abstB200008.pdf
file://apps.itd.idaho.gov///itdexpwsp01/InterProdApps$/contractors/mhp/abstB200006.pdf


Proposal No. B200007 - Fixed Price Variable Quantity 

Project Name US-12, MP 118 Excavation-Removal 

District No. 2 County Idaho 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project  
      May 20, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded  06/01/2021    

Project Budget   $100,000.00 

Knife River Corporation-Mountain West Boise ID Regular 
3,300 CY 

Crea Construction Inc Lewiston  ID Irregular 
3,215 CY 

5J Excavation Hagerman ID Regular 
2,124 CY 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 

Proposal No. T200006  

Project Name ATR and WIM Sensor Installation 

District No. HQ County Bannock, Bingham, Bonneville, Butte, Cassia, Jefferson, 
Lemhi and Twin Falls 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project  
      May 20, 2021 

   

Contract Awarded  06/01/2021    

Project Budget   $265,500.00 

Electric 1 West Inc DBA Balanced Rock Electric Twin Falls ID          Regular 
          $312,214.00 

Angle & Associates Pocatello ID Irregular 
$313,509.38 

Arco Electric Idaho Inc Idaho Falls ID Regular 
$560,200.00 

   Bid Abstract 
 

 

 

For questions about Bid Results please contact Karen Hanna @  208-334-8433 or karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 

file://apps.itd.idaho.gov///itdexpwsp01/InterProdApps$/contractors/mhp/abstB200007.pdf
file://apps.itd.idaho.gov///itdexpwsp01/InterProdApps$/contractors/mhp/abstT200006.pdf
mailto:karen.hanna@itd.idaho.gov

